
Drinks Menu
Kraal Bay, Shiraz
Ripe red fruit & berries, touch of spice - South Africa

Mr Goose, Cabernet Merlot
Juicy red fruits - Australia

Riviera, Pinot Noir
Light-to-medium body - France

Caoba, Malbec
Medium bodied easy drinker - Argentina

Appasimento, Negroamaro, Primitivo
Full bodied, sun dried grape - Puglia, Italy

Don Placero, Rioja Crianza
Cherry, vanilla, oak - Navarrete, Spain

Domaine Astruc, Reserve, Cabernet Sauvignon
Ripe black fruits, full bodied - France

The Chocolate Block, Syrah/Grenache
Cult favourite, plush full of plum, blackberry - SA

Post Tree, Pinotage Rosé
Ripe red fruits but without the sweetness 
- South Africa

Hawkes Peak, White Zinfandel
Fun, refreshing, off-dry - USA

Aix En, Provence Rosé
Peach, mango, lychee - France

Fiori di Campo, Organic Prosecco

Nyetimber Classic Cuvée, Sussex

Bollinger Special Cuvée

Camel Valley Brut, Cornwall

Seedlip & tonic
Seedlip non-alcoholic distilled spirit, grapefruit

Boddington
Everleaf mountain, smashed strawberries, mint,
lemonade

Fiori di Campo
Organic prosecco

St Germain spritz
Elder flower liqueur, prosecco, cucumber

Prickly bramble
Crème de mure, Tarquinius gin, prosecco

Aperol spritz
Orange, prosecco, fever-tree soda

Pink grapefruit spritz
Grapefruit juice, malfy gin, prosecco

Negroni sbagliato
Campari, sweet vermouth, prosecco

Kraal Bay, Chenin Blanc
Guava & gooseberries - South Africa

Mr Goose, Pinot Grigio
Dry white, pear & citrus - Australia

Il  Folle, Grillo
Exotic flowers & tropical fruit - Sicily, Italy

Norte Sur, Chardonnay
Organic, vegan, peach & mango - Spain

Aroha Bay, Sauvignon Blanc
Unmistakeable wine - Marlborough New Zealand

L'Abeille, Picpoul De Pinet
Deliciously understated - France

The Liberator, Albarino
Citrus floral aromas - South Africa

Daniel Dampt, Chablis
Honey, butter, almond character - France

Domaine De Valcros, Banyuls 
Deep red dessert wine, great with fruity & chocolate 
desserts - France

I'Ancienne Cure, Monbazillac 
Light orange peel & spice white pudding wine - France

Taylors LBV Port
Deep ripe red fruits - Portugal

 175ml | Btl

£6.95 | £26

£6.50 | £24

 175ml | Btl

£6.95 | £26

£7.50 | £30

£7.95 | £33

£7.95 | £33

£8.75 | £36

£9.95 | £40

£14.95 | £55
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£11

£11
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£6.50 | £24

£7.50 | £30

£7.75 | £32

£7.95 | £33

£8.75 | £36

£8.75 | £36

£6.50 | £24

£6.95 | £26

£11.25 | £46

£14.95 | £55

W h i t e  W i n eR e d  W i n e

 175ml | BtlR o s é  W i n e

BtlS p a r k l i n g

N o  A l c o h o l

175mlB u b b l e s

 125ml F o r t i fi e d  W i n e s

£36

£67

£95

£69

£8

£8



Heineken Silver

Birra Moretti

Lagunitas IPA

Orchard Thieves

Summer Fruit Cider

Sharps Doom Bar

St Austell Brewery Tribute

St Austell Brewery Proper Job

Brewdog Elvis Juice

Brewdog Punk IPA

Peroni

Thatchers Zero

Heineken Zero

Doombar Zero

Curio
Cornish rock samphire botanicals

Hoxton
Coconut and grapefruit botanicals

Tarquins
Pink grapefruit botanicals

Island
Isles of Scilly botanicals, javan pepper

Gunpowder
Oriental botanicals with gunpowder tea

Dr. Squid
Cornish meadowsweet & squid ink

 1/2 | Pint

£3 | £6

£3 | £6

£3 | £6

£3 | £6

£5.75

£5.75

£5.85

£5.95

33cl £4.50

33cl £4.50

33cl £4.50

£4.95

£3.95

£3.95

£4.70

£4.70

£4.50

£4.95

£5.25

£5.50

G i n sB e e r s  &  C i d e r s

C o c k t a i l s

Watermelon paloma
Melonade, tequila Reposado, lime, watermelon soda

Cherry bakewell sour
Spiced rum, maraschino, orgeat, lemon

Diablo amigo
Smoked pineapple tequila, ginger beer, l ime, guava

Porn star
Vanilla vodka, passion fruit, prosecco

Apple crumble martini
Spiced vodka, lemon juice, brown sugar

Maple popcorn old school
Bourbon, popcorn sweet & sour, orange bitters

Negroni
Tarquins navy strength gin, campari, aperol, antica formula
 

Lychilli  margarita
Tequila mezcal, lychee, orange liqueur, chamoy

Espresso martini
Cold brew vodka, creme de cacao, nespresso

Amalfi lemon sherbert
Limoncello, blend scotch, lemon, amaretto
 

Apple juice

Orange juice

Pineapple juice

Sparkling apple crush

Sparkling orange juice

Luscombe wild elder flower bubbly

Sparkling rhubarb crush

Bundaberg ginger beer

Coca Cola/Diet

Schweppes lemonade

Fever-tree tonic / ginger ale / bitter lemon

Still  or Sparkling Cornish water

Coffee

Espresso, Americano, Long Black

Flat White

Latte, Cappuccino, Mocha

Hot Chocolate

Liqueur Coffee - Cointreau, Brandy, Amaretto, Jameson

Tea

English Breakfast Tea

Mint

Earl Grey

Chamomile

Summer Fruit Tea

£12 £11

£12

£12

£12

£12

£11

£12

£12

£12

S o f t  D r i n k s H o t  D r i n k s

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.25

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£3.95

£3.45

£3.10

250ml £2.45/750ml £5.95

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.95

£8.50

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95


