## Orinks Menu

Red Wine	175ml   Btl	White Wine	175ml   Btl
Kraal Bay, Shiraz Ripe red fruit & berries, touch of spice - South Africa	£6.50   £24	Kraal Bay, Chenin Blanc Guava & gooseberries - South Africa	£6.50   £24
Mr Goose, Cabernet Merlot Juicy red fruits - Australia	£6.95   £26	Mr Goose, Pinot Grigio Dry white, pear & citrus - Australia	£6.95   £26
Riviera, Pinot Noir Light-to-medium body - France	£7.50   £30	Il Folle, Grillo Exotic flowers & tropical fruit - Sicily, Italy	£7.50   £30
Caoba, Malbec Medium bodied easy drinker - Argentina	£7.75   £32	Norte Sur, Chardonnay Organic, vegan, peach & mango - Spain	£7.95   £33
Appasimento, Negroamaro, Primitivo Full bodied, sun dried grape - Puglia, Italy	£7.95   £33	Aroha Bay, Sauvignon Blanc Unmistakeable wine - Marlborough New Zealand	£7.95   £33
Don Placero, Rioja Crianza Cherry, vanilla, oak - Navarrete, Spain	£8.75   £36	L'Abeille, Picpoul De Pinet Deliciously understated - France	£8.75 £36
Domaine Astruc, Reserve, Cabernet Sauvign Ripe black fruits, full bodied - France	on <u>£</u> 8.75   <u>£</u> 36	The Liberator, Albarino Citrus floral aromas - South Africa	£9.95 £40
The Chocolate Block, Syrah/Grenache Cult favourite, plush full of plum, blackberry - SA	£14.95   £55	Daniel Dampt, Chablis Honey, butter, almond character - France	£14.95   £55

Rosé Wine	175ml   Btl	Fortified Wines	125ml
Post Tree, Pinotage Rosé Ripe red fruits but without the sweetness - South Africa	£6.50   £24	Domaine De Valcros, Banyuls Deep red dessert wine, great with fruity & chocolate desserts - France	£10
Hawkes Peak, White Zinfandel Fun, refreshing, off-dry - USA	£6.95   £26	l'Ancienne Cure, Monbazillac Light orange peel & spice white pudding wine - France	£10
Aix En, Provence Rosé Peach, mango, lychee - France	£11.25   £46	Taylors LBV Port Deep ripe red fruits - Portugal	£9

Sparkling	Btl	Bubbles	175ml
Fiori di Campo, Organic Prosecco	£36	Fiori di Campo Organic prosecco	£9
Nyetimber Classic Cuvée, Sussex	£67	St Germain spritz	£11
Bollinger Special Cuvée	£95	Elderflower liqueur, prosecco, cucumber	
Camel Valley Brut, Cornwall	£69	Prickly bramble Crème de mure, Tarquinius gin, prosecco	£13
No Alcohol		Aperol spritz Orange, prosecco, fever-tree soda	£11
Seedlip & tonic Seedlip non-alcoholic distilled spirit, grapefruit	£8	Pink grapefruit spritz  Grapefruit juice, malfy gin, prosecco	£11
Boddington	£8		610
Everleaf mountain, smashed strawberries, mint, lemonade		Negroni sbagliato Campari, sweet vermouth, prosecco	£12

Beers & Ciders	1/2   Pint	Gins	
Heineken Silver	£3   £6	Curio	£4.70
Birra Moretti	£3   £6	Cornish rock samphire botanicals	
Lagunitas IPA	£3 £6	Hoxton	£4.70
Orchard Thieves	£3 £6	Coconut and grapefruit botanicals	21.70
Summer Fruit Cider	£5.75		
Sharps Doom Bar	£5.75	Tarquins	£4.50
St Austell Brewery Tribute	£5.85	Pink grapefruit botanicals	
St Austell Brewery Proper Job	£5.95	Island	£5.25
Brewdog Elvis Juice	33cl £4.50	Isles of Scilly botanicals, javan pepper	
Brewdog Punk IPA	33cl £4.50		
Peroni	33cl £4.50	Gunpowder	£5.50
Thatchers Zero	£4.95	Oriental botanicals with gunpowder tea	
Heineken Zero	£3.95	Dr. Squid	£4.95
Doombar Zero	£3.95	Cornish meadowsweet & squid ink	
	Сос	ktails <del></del>	
Watermelon paloma Melonade, tequila Reposado, lime, watermelon soda	£12	Maple popcorn old school Bourbon, popcorn sweet & sour, orange bitters	<u>£</u> 11

Watermelon paloma Melonade, tequila Reposado, lime, watermelon soda	£12	Maple popcorn old school Bourbon, popcorn sweet & sour, orange bitters	£11
Cherry bakewell sour Spiced rum, maraschino, orgeat, lemon	£11	Negroni Tarquins navy strength gin, campari, aperol, antica formula	£12
Diablo amigo Smoked pineapple tequila, ginger beer, lime, guava	£12	Lychilli margarita Tequila mezcal, lychee, orange liqueur, chamoy	£12
Porn star Vanilla vodka, passion fruit, prosecco	£12	Espresso martini Cold brew vodka, creme de cacao, nespresso	£12
Apple crumble martini Spiced vodka, lemon juice, brown sugar	£12	Amalfi lemon sherbert Limoncello, blend scotch, lemon, amaretto	£12

Soft Drinks		Hot Drinks		
Apple juice	£4.50	Coffee		
Orange juice	£4.50	Espresso, Americano, Long Black	£3.50	
Pineapple juice	£4.50	Flat White	£3.50	
Sparkling apple crush	£4.50	Latte, Cappuccino, Mocha	£3.50	
Sparkling orange juice	£4.25	Hot Chocolate	£3.95	
Luscombe wild elderflower bubbly	£4.95	Liqueur Coffee - Cointreau, Brandy, Amaretto, Jameson	£8.50	
Sparkling rhubarb crush	£4.95	Tea		
Bundaberg ginger beer	£4.95	English Breakfast Tea	£2.95	
Coca Cola/Diet	£3.95	Mint	£2.95	
Schweppes lemonade	£3.45	Earl Grey	£2.95	
Fever-tree tonic / ginger ale / bitter lemon	£3.10	Chamomile	£2.95	
Still or Sparkling Cornish water 250ml £2.45/750ml £5.95		Summer Fruit Tea	£2.95	

Still or Sparkling Cornish water 250ml £2.45/750ml £5.95